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UITSLAGEN

Dwars door Anzegem 5 km
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NR NAAM

46 OMEY Hans
95 COLPAERT Christophe
17 DE ROO Maxim
90 DOUTERLOIGNE Kurt
111 DE SMET Matteo
49 ROOBROECK Jasper
76 CALLENS Christophe
29 D'HAENE Sancho
11 DE BACKER Frederik
96 COLPAERT Baptiste
64 VAN PRAET Geert
1 BAELEN Pedro
15 DE KEUKELAERE Henk
19 DECLERCK Tobias
119 WINDELS Wim
71 VERLEYEN Carlo
82 NAESSENS Levi
112 DEFOIRDT Tom
14 DE JONGHE Wim
37 JANSSENS Aron
81 LAPIERRE Theo
109 VERRIEST Bert
22 DECROIX Eddy
110 DUBIN Kyan
55 SOETAERT Patrick
101 VANDECASTEELE Josse
73 WEUSTENRAED Paul
93 GODEFROIDT Stijn
74 WINDELS Geert

24 DEMEULEMEESTER Sibylle

16 DE MEESTER Remco
85 RAGOLLE Philip
21 DECOENE Filip
3 BAELEN Jesper
63 VAN BRAECKEL Femke

121 VANDENBERGHE Guillaume

65 VAN TIEGHEM Milan
60 VAERNEWYCK Filiep

13 DE BORCHGRAVE Cedric
77 VANDEN BERGHE Marten

78 BLANCKE Lieselot
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Woonplaats

Sint-Eloois-Vijve
Waregem
Waregem
Anzegem
Waregem
Waregem
Ingooigem
Anzegem
Waregem
Waregem
Waregem
Ingooigem
Ingooigem
Kerkhove
Anzegem
Ingoopigem
Waregem
Anzegem
Wortegem-Petegem
Vichte
Anzegem
Avelgem
Oudenaarde
Wortegem-Petegem
Otegem
Sijsele
Waregem
Tiegem
Anzegem
Tiegem
Elsegem
Anzegem
Wervik
Ingooigem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem

Anzegem
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Cat:

Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km

Dames 5 km

Laps:
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Race Time

00:16:26
00:17:02
00:17:18
00:17:59
00:18:34
00:18:42
00:19:02
00:19:07
00:19:10
00:19:20
00:19:30
00:19:45
00:19:53
00:19:54
00:19:59
00:20:04
00:20:10
00:20:17
00:20:41
00:21:04
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:19
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:52
00:22:09
00:22:15
00:22:21
00:22:35
00:22:50
00:22:54
00:23:13
00:23:22
00:23:29
00:23:33
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:24:20

Gap:

00:00:00
00:00:36
00:00:52
00:01:33
00:02:08
00:02:16
00:02:36
00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:54
00:03:04
00:03:19
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:33
00:03:38
00:03:44
00:03:51
00:04:15
00:04:38
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:26
00:05:43
00:05:49
00:05:55
00:06:09
00:06:24
00:06:28
00:06:47
00:06:56
00:07:03
00:07:07
00:07:47
00:07:52
00:07:54

Km/u

18,26
17,61
17,34
16,68
16,16
16,04
15,76
15,69
15,65
15,52
15,38
15,19
15,09
15,08
15,01
14,95
14,88
14,79

14,5
14,24
14,08
14,07
14,07
13,91

13,9
13,82

13,8
13,72
13,54
13,48
13,42
13,28
13,14

13,1
12,92
12,84
12,78
12,74
12,39
12,35
12,33
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57
58
59
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62
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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75
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79
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

105 VANMAERCKE Joy
43 LIVIAU Sam
20 DECLERCQ Stein
40 LABIS Joseph
9 COPPENS Véronique
50 SAGAERT Pietet
10 CORSELIS Tessa
86 NOREILDE Joeri
87 NOREILDE Yanis
94 MAHIEU Marina
83 WINDELS Thibaud
27 DEVOS Mattice
12 DE BAENE Thor
35 HEYSE Donna
18 DE WULF Lindsey
106 HERMAN Ine
68 VANMAERCKE Lucas
56 SPELEERS Jerome
23 DEMEESTER Wim
45 MICHELS Nico
62 VAN BESIEN Edward
89 DEPOURCQ Lara
26 DESMET Veerle
38 JANSSENS Scarlet
61 VAN BASTELAERE Demi
59 VAERNEWYCK Louise
47 OVAERE Petra
5 BOULLART Bjorn
8 CLAERHOUT Christophe
67 VANDENBROEKE llja
120 GABRIEL Timo
39 KETELS Stefanie
108 LIBBRECHT Anja
107 VERBEKE Dieter

84 VAERNEWYCK Stephanie

118 ADYNS Tiffany

92 ISEBAERT Ivan

32 FURNIERE Andrew

58 TREMERIE Laura

75 WYSEUR Janne

6 CAP Nathalie

25 DERMAUT Kobe

98 VERPLANCKE Marjan
104 DE BOCK Mynke
114 VAN MELLE Morgane

42 LAPERE Volkert

51 SAMAIN Charlotte

44 MATHYS Antoine
113 VERBAUWHEDE Truike
103 T'KINDT Ulrike

99 DEJAEGHER Annelies
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Tiegem
Kluisbergen
Outrijve
Anzegem
Vichte
Anzegem
Heule
Anzegem
Anzegem
Rekkem
Vichte
Anzegem
Ingooigem
Ingooigem
Anzegem
Avelgem
Kluisbergen
Anzegem
Vichte
Gent
Vichte
Anzegem
Wortegem-Petegem
Vichte
Vichte
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Vichte
Waregem
Anzegem
Anzegem
Zulte
Tiegem
Vichte
Vichte
Ingooigem
Vichte
Ingooigem
Ingooigem
Vichte
Ingooigem
Ingooigem
Anzegem
Waregem
De Pinte
Ingooigem
Ingooigem

Anzegem
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Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km

Dames 5 km
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00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:50
00:25:23
00:25:23
00:25:28
00:25:52
00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:18
00:26:27
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:38
00:26:52
00:27:18
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:09
00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:47
00:28:55
00:29:10
00:29:20
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:45
00:29:51
00:30:02
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:30
00:30:39
00:30:44
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:19
00:31:30
00:31:41
00:32:07
00:32:07
00:32:09

00:07:55
00:07:58
00:08:24
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:09:02
00:09:26
00:09:38
00:09:40
00:09:52
00:10:01
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:12
00:10:26
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:10:55
00:11:00
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:39
00:11:40
00:11:43
00:11:57
00:11:59
00:12:21
00:12:29
00:12:44
00:12:54
00:13:00
00:13:01
00:13:19
00:13:25
00:13:36
00:13:49
00:13:51
00:14:04
00:14:13
00:14:18
00:14:25
00:14:29
00:14:31
00:14:49
00:14:52
00:14:53
00:15:04
00:15:15
00:15:41
00:15:41
00:15:43

12,32
12,3
12,08
11,82
11,82
11,78
11,6
11,51
11,49
11,41
11,34
11,3
11,3
11,26
11,17
10,99
10,98
10,97
10,94
10,75
10,74
10,68
10,68
10,66
10,57
10,56
10,42
10,37
10,29
10,23
10,19
10,19
10,08
10,05
9,99
9,92
9,91
9,84
9,79
9,76
9,72
9,7
9,69
9,6
9,58
9,58
9,52
9,47
9,34
9,34
9,33
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93 116 PARMENTIER Emiel Ingooigem M Heren 5 km 1 00:32:29 00:16:03 9,24
94 48 PARMENTIER Jurgen Ingooigem M Heren 5 km 1 00:32:40 00:16:14 9,18
95 72 VERVALLE Hetty Vichte Vv Dames 5 km 1 00:32:47 00:16:21 9,15
96 7 CHALMET Patrick Aartrijke M Heren 5 km 1 00:32:53 00:16:27 9,12
97 57 STROBBE Ine Lichtervelde \% Dames 5 km 1 00:32:54 00:16:28 9,12
98 41 LAMON Julie Izegem Y, Dames 5 km 1 00:32:57 00:16:31 9,1
99 80 DEWIJNDT Cas Wortegem-Petegem M Heren 5 km 1 00:33:00 00:16:34 9,09
100 34 GILLES De Pourcq Oostrozebeke M Heren 5 km 1 00:33:01 00:16:35 9,09
101 102 VEYS Evelyne Anzegem Y Dames 5 km 1 00:33:02 00:16:36 9,08
102 79 VANEECKHOUT Jeremie Kaster M Heren 5 km 1 00:33:05 00:16:39 9,07
103 36 HINNENS Julie Ingooigem \% Dames 5 km 1 00:33:33 00:17:07 8,94
104 28 DEWAELE Amalia Otegem \% Dames 5 km 1 00:33:33 00:17:07 8,94
105 31 DOUTRELOIGNE Francoise Anzegem \% Dames 5 km 1 00:33:59 00:17:33 8,83
106 4 BAELEN Saskia Otegem \% Dames 5 km 1 00:34:14 00:17:48 8,76
107 70 VERHELST Frederik Waregem M Heren 5 km 1 00:34:29 00:18:03 8,7
108 69 VERBEKE Jolien Roeselare \Y Dames 5 km 1 00:34:42 00:18:16 8,65
109 88 VANDENBERGHE Jan Vichte M Heren 5 km 1 00:34:44 00:18:18 8,64
110 30 D'HUYVETTER Justine Vichte \% Dames 5 km 1 00:35:20 00:18:54 8,49
111 54 SOENENS Aurélie Oostrozebeke \ Dames 5 km 1 00:35:30 00:19:04 8,45
112 53 SERTIN Ariane Vichte \Y Dames 5 km 1 00:35:37 00:19:11 8,42
113 91 BEUNENS Claudine Outrijve \% Dames 5 km 1 00:35:42 00:19:16 8,4
114 100 VANDERERVEN Leen Bossuit \Y Dames 5 km 1 00:35:44 00:19:18 8,4
115 115 DE COCK Jozef St Eloois Vijve M Heren 5 km 1 00:36:31 00:20:05 8,22
116 2 BAELEN Vanessa Ingooigem \% Dames 5 km 1 00:36:38 00:20:12 8,19
117 52 SCHILLEWAERT Elke Olsene \ Dames 5 km 1 00:37:04 00:20:38 8,09
118 33 FURNIERE Geert Vichte M Heren 5 km 1 00:37:04 00:20:38 8,09
119 117 PLATTEAU Nancy Nancy \% Dames 5 km 1 00:37:33 00:21:07 7,99
Event: Dwars door Anzegem Datum:
Organisator:
Verantw: Timing:
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